

CNR No. WB WM06-001681-2024

**Present:- Sri Chinmay Chattopadhyay, Additional Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Jhargram I/C**

J.O Code:- WB 00695

**Order No.04**  
**13.02.2025**

1. Regular P.O is on leave.
2. Record is put up today.
3. One part record is received along with C.F.S.L report.
4. Let it be kept with the record.
5. To- date (**11.03.2025**) for production of accused person and I.O's report.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/-  
A.S.J. 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Jhargram (I/C)

Sd/-  
A.S.J. 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Jhargram (I/C)

**OFFICE OF THE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE 1ST COURT, JHARGRAM**

MEMO NO

DATED

1. Copy of order be forwarded to the **Ld. C.J.M, Jhargram** for taking necessary action.

A.S.J. 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Jhargram.

